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GOALTENDERS
GERASIMY UK, Kirill
BLACK, Cooper

DEFENSEMEN
BENNING, Mike
JANSSON, Ludvig
CARRICK, Trevor
VANDE SOMPEL, Mitch
POWELL, Eamon
HUARD, Colton
HOVORKA, Mikulas
CESANA, Dennis
ALSCHER, Marek
LIVINGSTONE, Jake
NAUSE, Evan
BJORNFOT, Tobias
WELINSKI, Andy
KRYGIER, Cole
FORWARDS
DEVINE, Jack
STEEVES, Ben

MASTROSIMONE, Robert

MCALLISTER, Ryan
MCLINSKEY, Liam
SCHWINDT, Kai
LUNDMARK, Anton
ZABANEH, Nicholas
DAVIES, Josh
ENTWISTLE, MacKenzie
ST. MARTIN, Hunter
WALCOTT, Daniel
STUDNICKA, Jack
SAWCHYN, Gracyn
SKOOG, Wilmer
PINHO, Brian
FOOTE, Nolan
VILMANIS, Sandis
CHORSKE, Brett
HUGHES, Riley
GABER, Riese
JOHANNES, Hunter
TELLIER, Cristophe
LOPINA, Josh

PROUD AFFILIATE OF

CONTRACT L/R HT. WT.

NHL
NHL

CONTRACT L/R HT. WT.

NHL R 59 177
NHL R 60 181
AHL L 61 201
AHL L 510 190
AHL R 51 172
AHL R 64 225
NHL R 6'6 229
AHL R 59 188
NHL L 63 206
PTO R 64 213
NHL L 62 192
NHL L 60 200
PTO R 61 200
AHL L 63 195
CONTRACT L/R HT. WT.
NHL R 60 185
NHL L 59 170
AHL L 510 165
NHL L 510 185
AHL R 63 180
NHL L 64 194
NHL R 64 192
AHL L 51 185
NHL L 510 201
NHL R 63 203
NHL L 61 174
PTO L 60 178
NHL R 61 187
NHL R 60 154
NHL L 62 197
AHL R 61 190
NHL L 63 201
NHL L 61 192
AHL R 67 216
AHL R 62 194
AHL R 58 165
AHL L 64 225
AHL L 60 180
PTO R 62 199

L
L

62
6'8

179
223

HOMETOWN
St. Petersburg, RUS
Alpena, MI
HOMETOWN
Edmonton, AB
Stockholm, SWE
Stouffville, ON
London, ON
Marcellus, NY
Foothill Ranch, CA
Praha, CZE
North Providence, RI
Slany, CZE
Creston, BC
Riverview, NB
Upplands Vasby, SWE
Duluth, MN
Orlando, FL
HOMETOWN
Glencoe, IL
Bedford, NH
Bay Shore, NY
London, ON
PearlRiver, NY
Kitchener, ON
Sérestad, SWE
Toronto, ON
Calgary, AB
Georgetown, ON
Edmonton, AB
lle-Perrot, PQ
Windsor, ON
Grande Prairie, AB
Stockholm, SWE
North Andover, MA
Denver, CO
Riga, LAT
Edina, MN
Westwood, MA
Gilbert Plains, MB
EdenPrairie, MN
Sherbrooke, QC
Minooka, IL

DOB
8/22/03
6/14/01

DOB
1/5/02
12/27/03

7/4/94

2/1/97
5/10/02
1/27/00

7/1/01

4/4/98

4/7/04
4/16/99
1/20/03

4/6/01
4/27/93

5/5/00

DOB

10/1/03
5/10/02
1/24/01
12/19/01
2/20/01
12/17/03
4/19/01
3/27/01
3/24/04
7/14/99
6/13/05
2/19/94
2/18/99
1/19/05
7/17/99
5/1/95
1/29/00
1/23/04
5/24/01
6/27/00
10/10/99
7/24/98
5/3/00
2/16/01

24-25 Team(s)
SKA-Neva (VHL)/Yugra (VHL)
Charlotte (AHL)/Savannah (ECHL)
24-25 Team(s)

Charlotte (AHL)

Luled HF (SHL)

Charlotte (AHL)

Charlotte (AHL)

Charlotte (AHL)/Boston College (NCAA)
Charlotte (AHL)/New Hampshire (NCAA)
Charlotte (AHL)

Charlotte (AHL)/Savannah (ECHL)
Charlotte (AHL)

Milwaukee (AHL)

Savannah (ECHL)

Charlotte (AHL)

Utica (AHL)/Frankfurt (DEL)
Ontario (AHL)

24-25 Team(s)

Charlotte (AHL)/Denver (NCAA)

Charlotte (AHL)

Toronto (AHL)

Charlotte (AHL)
Charlotte (AHL)/Holy Cross (NCAA)
Savannah (ECHL)

Timra IK (SHL)
Charlotte (AHL)/Savannah (ECHL)
Charlotte (AHL)/Savannah (ECHL)
Charlotte (AHL)
Medicine Hat (WHL)
Syracuse (AHL)

Ontario (AHL)
Edmonton (WHL)
Charlotte (AHL)
Bridgeport (AHL)

Utica (AHL), New Jersey (NHL)
Charlotte (AHL)

Charlotte (AHL)/Colgate (NCAA)
Charlotte (AHL)/Savannah (ECHL)
Charlotte (AHL)/Savannah (ECHL)
Grand Rapids (AHL)/Toledo (ECHL)

Savannah (ECHL)/Northeastern (NCAA)
SanDiego (AHL)
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DRAFTED
FLA, 5TH (152ND), 2021

DRAFTED
FLA, 4TH(95TH), 2020
FLA, 4TH(125TH), 2022
CAR, 4TH (115TH), 2012
NYI, 3RD (82ND), 2015
TBL, 4TH (116 TH), 2020

FLA, 2ND (56TH), 2021
LAK, 1ST (22ND), 2019
ANA, 3RD (83RD), 2011
FLA, 7TH (201ST), 2018

DRAFTED
FLA, 7TH (221ST), 2022

DET, 2ND (54TH), 2019

FLA, 6TH (186TH), 2022
AR, 3RD (69TH), 2017
FLA, 6TH (193RD), 2024
NYR, 5TH (140TH), 2014
BOS, 2ND (53RD), 2017
FLA, 2ND (63RD), 2023

NYI, 6TH (174TH), 2013
TBL,1ST (27TH), 2019
FLA, 5TH (157TH), 2022

NYR,7TH (216 TH), 2018

ANA, 4TH (98TH), 2021




